
Description Volume Unit/Pallet MOQ PRICE

Surface Cleaner, 
Trigger sprayer 16.9 f.oz. 

1 US Gallon 

5.2 US Gallon 

55 US Gallon 

264 US Gallon 

Surface Cleaner, Jug 

Surface Cleaner, Pail 

Surface Cleaner, Drum 

Surface Cleaner, Tote 

216 

72 

24 

2 

1 

12 

4 

1 

1 

1 

$10.95 

$44.95 

$199.95 

$1,285.00 

$5,999.95 

Ingredients CAS % Concentration 

Ethyl Alcohol 67-17-5 70-75% 

Water 7732-18-5 10-30% 

2-Butoxyethanol 111-76-2 3-7% 

Lemon Perfume <0.1% 

LIQUID SURFACE CLEANER

70% ALCOHOL 
Liquid Solution with slow evaporation 

Description Volume Unit/Pallet MOQ 

Hand Sanitizer, 
Mist sprayer 8 f.oz. 

1 US Gallon 

5.2 US Gallon 

55 US Gallon 

264 US Gallon 

Hand Sanitizer, Jug 

Hand Sanitizer, Pail 

Hand Sanitizer, Drum 

Hand Sanitizer, Tote 

672 

72 

24 

2 

1 

12 

4 

1 

1 

1 

$5.50

$44.95 

$199.95 

$1,285.00 

$5,999.95 

PRICE

Ingredients CAS % Concentration 

Ethyl Alcohol 67-17-5 80% 

Water USP 7732-18-5 18.43% 

Glycerine USP 56-81-5 1.45% 

Hydrogen Peroxide 0.13% 

LIQUID HANDSANITIZER

80% ALCOHOL 
Antiseptic Topical Solution 
Non-Sterile Solution 

California Proposition 65 Warning 
The products identifed with this symbol can expose you to 
chemicals that are known to the State of California to cause 
cancer and /or reproductive harm. For more information, go 
to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov or www.walter.com 

Industrial Sealing & Lubrication, INC. 
• 15430 S Keeler Street Suite A • Olathe, KS 66062 •
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