



Description	Volume	Unit/Pallet	MOQ	PRICE
Surface Cleaner, Trigger sprayer	16.9 fl.oz.	216	12	\$10.95
Surface Cleaner, Jug	1 US Gallon	72	4	\$44.95
Surface Cleaner, Pail	5.2 US Gallon	24	1	\$199.95
Surface Cleaner, Drum	55 US Gallon	2	1	\$1,285.00
Surface Cleaner, Tote	264 US Gallon	1	1	\$5,999.95

Ingredients	CAS	% Concentration
Ethyl Alcohol	67-17-5	70-75%
Water	7732-18-5	10-30%
2-Butoxyethanol	111-76-2	3-7%
Lemon Perfume		<0.1%

70% ALCOHOL Liquid Solution with slow evaporation

Description	Volume	Unit/Pallet	MOQ	PRICE
Hand Sanitizer, Mist sprayer	8 fl.oz.	672	12	\$5.50
Hand Sanitizer, Jug	1 US Gallon	72	4	\$44.95
Hand Sanitizer, Pail	5.2 US Gallon	24	1	\$199.95
Hand Sanitizer, Drum	55 US Gallon	2	1	\$1,285.00
Hand Sanitizer, Tote	264 US Gallon	1	1	\$5,999.95

Ingredients	CAS	% Concentration
Ethyl Alcohol	67-17-5	80%
Water USP	7732-18-5	18.43%
Glycerine USP	56-81-5	1.45%
Hydrogen Peroxide		0.13%

80% ALCOHOL

Antisentic Tonical Solution

Antiseptic Topical Solution Non-Sterile Solution





California Proposition 65 Warning
The products identified with this symbol can expose you to
chemicals that are known to the State of California to cause
cancer and /or reproductive harm. For more information, go
to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov or www.walter.com